Freezer Series | Platinum RTD
Remote Freezer, Platinum RTD
The ACI RTD Freezer Series features a 4.76 mm (3/16
in) diameter stainless steel probe with a 3.05 m (10 ft) or
9.14 m (30 ft), 3 Conductor, 0.51 mm (24 AWG) Plenum
rated jacketed Teflon cable. The sensors in this series are
manufactured using ACI’s proven encapsulation process
to eliminate the effects of moisture upon the sensors. The

Pharmaceutical, Liquid Nitrogen, Refrigerators, Freezers,
Hydronic Heating, Remote Sensor Applications, Hospital,
Agricultural
Warranty
The ACI RTD Platinum Freezer Series is covered by ACI's Five
(5) Year Limited Warranty. The warranty can be found in the
front of ACI's Sensors & Transmitters catalog, as well as on
ACI's website, workaci.com.
Specifications
Sensor Type: Platinum RTD
Sensor Curve: PTC (Positive Temperature Coefficient)
Number Sensing Points: One
Number Wires: Three Conductors (White and Two Red
Wires); Polarity Sensitive (Tie Red wires together)
Sensor Output at 0 °C (32 °F)
	 A/100-LTS Series: 100 Ω nominal
	 A/1K-LTS Series: 1000 Ω nominal
Sensor Tolerance Class
	 Class B Accuracy Formula: ± °C = (± 0.30 °C + (0.005 x
	 |t|)) where t is the Absolute Value of temperature in °C

Front View
Front View
Front View
4.76 mm (0.1875 in)
DIA. NOMINAL
50.78 mm (2 in)
Side View
Side View
Side View
Top View
Top View
Top View
Model # Example: A/1K-LTS-GD-30’ or 142516
Standard Ordering
Model # Item # Description
A/100-LTS-10’ 125169 100 Ω RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 3.05 m (10 ft) Leads
A/100-LTS-GD-10’ 142513 100 Ω RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 3.05 m (10 ft) Leads, Galvanized
Enclosure
A/100-LTS-4X-10’ 142515 100 Ω RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 3.05 m (10 ft) Leads; NEMA 4X
Enclosure
A/100-LTS-30’ 126443 100 Ω RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 9.15 m (30 ft) Leads
A/100-LTS-GD-30’ 142514 100 Ω RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 9.15 m (30 ft) Leads, Galvanized
Enclosure
A/100-LTS-4X-30’ 129131 100 Ω RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 9.15 m (30 ft) Leads; NEMA 4X
Enclosure
A/1K-LTS-10’ 125213 1 kΩ RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 3.05 m (10 ft) Leads
A/1K-LTS-GD-10’ 142139 1 kΩ RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 3.05 m (10 ft) Leads, Galvanized
Enclosure
A/1K-LTS-4X-10’ 133656 1 kΩ RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 3.05 m (10 ft) Leads; NEMA 4X
Enclosure
A/1K-LTS-30’ 125214 1 kΩ RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 9.15 m (30 ft) Leads
A/1K-LTS-GD-30’ 142516 1 kΩ RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 9.15 m (30 ft) Leads, Galvanized
Enclosure
A/1K-LTS-4X-30’ 125212 1 kΩ RTD, 50.8 mm (2 in) Probe, Freezer Sensor, 9.15 m (30 ft) Leads, NEMA 4X
Enclosure
Options and Descriptions Model #
A. Sensor Series
No Selection Required A/ A/